
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo  (2) at Fargo North  (4)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Friday, February 17, 2017

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 2:22PM - 4:19PM
Official Scorer:  Chris Wise  Attendance: 
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Fargo North 
Rob Aasand  Coaches

 Starters
33 Ryley Pladson    Jr  G
10 Charlie Tollefson    Sr  D
21 Chandler Ibach    Jr  F
09 Brody Hell    Jr  F
12 Caleb Fritel    Fr  F
02 Dustin Houska    Jr  C

West Fargo 
Tim Capouch/Troy Miller

 Starters
01 Brandon Rust    Sr  G
04 Austin Schoenberg    Sr  D
20 Gunnar Thompson    Jr  D
06 Dalton Hiemer    Jr  F
18 Stephan Mallery    Sr  D
05 Sterling Morin    Jr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
07 Michael Hallquist    Fr  F
11 Austin Streifel    Jr  F
13 Brandon Deitz    Jr  F
14 Jack Dorsher    So  D
15 Braden Dosch    So  F
16 Sean Swanson    Jr  F
17 Jacob Hanneman    Jr  D
18 Tyler Thrash    Fr  F
22 Mike Graalum    Sr  D
23 Trenton Thomasson    Sr  F
24 Walker Young    Fr  F
29 Peter Griffin    Sr  G

03 Jerell Beatty    Jr  D
07 Cole Haverland    Sr  F
08 Brady Braun    Fr  F
09 Josh Jaskowski    Jr  F
10 Logan Schauer    Jr  F
11 Brody Sherod    Sr  F
14 Ethan Carlsrud    Jr  D
17 Hayden Groth    Jr  F
21 Alex Sauter    Fr  D
22 Westin Lougheed    Sr  F
23 Ryan Roth    Jr  D
24 Chase Forthun    So  D
28 Luke Oster    Jr  F
30 Cole Nissen    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FN

WF

 Shots on Goal

FN

WF

3 4 4

1 2 4

5 10 6

14 18 11

 11

 7

 21

 43

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FN

WF

 9 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 10 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 13 

 3 

 2 

 27 

 28 

 4 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FN

WF

 5 10:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 5 11:00 4 6:27  1  0  0 

FN- 33 Ryley Pladson  

FN- 29 Peter Griffin  

WF- 01 Brandon Rust  

WF- 30 Cole Nissen  

3 51:00 5 5 10 10 13 11  28  26

3 47:50 9 8 10 10 8 5  27  23

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Tanner Johnson

(Ref) Matt Hanson

(Ref) Matt Palmiscno

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FN 12 Caleb Fritel   10:50  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

WF 22 Westin Lougheed Cross Checking (2) 1 3:58

1 14:41 FN ES 23 Trenton Thomasson

FN 14 Jack Dorsher Interference (2) 2 6:16

FN 02 Dustin Houska Tripping (2) 2 9:38

WF 03 Jerell Beatty Hooking (2) 2 12:13

WF 04 Austin Schoenberg Charging (5) 2 13:23

FN 02 Dustin Houska Roughing (2) 2 13:23

WF 09 Josh Jaskowski Roughing  (2) 2 13:23

FN 21 Chandler Ibach Roughing  (2) 2 13:23

3 10:23 FN ES 11 Austin Streifel

3 10:50 FN ES 12 Caleb Fritel 09 Brody Hell

3 11:12 FN PS 23 Trenton Thomasson

FN 10 Charlie Tollefson Holding (2) 3 14:01

3 14:28 WF PP 05 Sterling Morin 06 Dalton Hiemer 24 Chase Forthun

3 16:48 WF ES 06 Dalton Hiemer 09 Josh Jaskowski

WF 04 Austin Schoenberg Game DQ (0+GDQ) 3 16:48

 End of Game


